
Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 50

Buster Linda Ashe100 36.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier
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Excellent JWW 16" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 48

Mist Charles Ritter30.74 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
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Excellent JWW 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 45

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle100 35.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Diva Danielle Brechter40.39 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Rottweiler
Tremor Kelli Cyr46.25 NQ 2 1 1 0 1Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
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Master JWW 8" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 54

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 32.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Pinscher
Harry Lisa Rusinko100 36.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 48.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Scottish Terrier
Butters M J Kushwara45.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog
Charm Sheila McCormickNQ 1 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 50

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 30.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature Poodle
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 33.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog
Zazie Betse Curtis100 35.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Poodle
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter41.69 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Bocci Marion Johnson46.17 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Schipperke
Zipper Marion Johnson46.42 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Schipperke
Birdie Ann ShepardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 48

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 31.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 40.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 07 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rave Bruce Bader28.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Sierra Julie Stauffer29.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Rena Dershowitz33.49 NQ 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
NQ 0 1 0 1 0All American Dog
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 45

Sky Charles Ritter100 30.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 30.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie
Windy Laura Scanlon100 33.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Comet Cheryl Morgan100 36.26 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Dash Sue Grace28.66 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Jack James Standish29.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Wicked Tamara Lazarus33.32 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Windy Mary Nottingham35.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook42.39 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Keagan Bob Howard44.38 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Border Collie
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo51.81 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Samoyed
Bear Brittany Kochiss56.61 NQ 2 0 0 0 11All American Dog
Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 48

Hogan Steve Basson100 33.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Weimaraner
Kai Russell Thorpe100 36.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 37.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Poodle
Xena Nancy Garthwaite100 41.14 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Weimaraner
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 50

Mindy Ruth Lasota100 31.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Lulu Audrey Silva88 54.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 4Whippet
Emma Niki Cogliano71.80 NQ 4 2 3 0 20All American Dog
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Master JWW 4"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 59

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 41.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Scottish Terrier
Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 46.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua
Riot Arlene Collins61.67 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Papillon
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 55

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 33.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mo Sheila McCormick100 35.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Marigold Carol Pinto34.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Ellie Brittney Coleman37.95 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Pug
Rain Shari King46.98 NQ 4 2 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 53

Aero Smith Shari King100 40.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog
Greyson Katrina Stewart100 50.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Shetland Sheepdog
Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height49.16 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Dean Martin Patricia BeamanNQ 1 1 1 1 0Cocker Spaniel
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 50

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 53

Furgus Bob Howard100 28.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Ford Matthew Fitzgerald100 31.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Great Dane
Phoebe Patti Standish100 35.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 39.73 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle
Spencer Christine Kallipolites35.10 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Breeze Saskia Zezima61.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 8Samoyed
Piper Katherine NovakNQ 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog
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Premier JWW 8" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 50

Charm Sheila McCormickNQ 2 1 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel
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Premier JWW 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 48

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 37.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature Poodle
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 38.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 39.13 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Zazie Betse Curtis100 42.04 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
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Premier JWW 16" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 45

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 36.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 37.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 38.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Sierra Rena Dershowitz38.23 NQ 1 3 2 0 0All American Dog
Delilah Kelli Cyr46.69 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
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Premier JWW 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 9

Breed
MCT 42

Keagan Bob Howard33.07 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik34.95 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen Halperin41.20 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bear Brittany Kochiss44.88 NQ 0 0 0 0 3All American Dog
Dash Susan Grace48.95 NQ 1 3 2 0 7Border Collie
Tremor Kelli Cyr54.49 NQ 1 2 1 0 13Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Jack James StandishNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Windy Laura ScanlonNQ 0 1 0 1 0All American Dog
Windy Mary NottinghamNQ 1 1 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
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Premier JWW 24" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 46

Hogan Steve Basson100 36.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner
Trigger Candyce Paparo47.32 NQ 0 1 0 0 2Poodle
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Premier JWW 8"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 53

Mo Sheila McCormick100 45.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 45.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Ellie Brittney Coleman44.22 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Pug
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Premier JWW 16"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 47

Emma Niki Cogliano64.55 NQ 2 1 0 0 18All American Dog
Lulu Audrey SilvaNQ 1 0 0 1 0Whippet
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Premier JWW 20"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 51

Ford Matthew Fitzgerald100 37.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Great Dane
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 41.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Phoebe Patti Standish100 47.43 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Piper Katherine Novak54.20 NQ 0 1 0 0 4All American Dog
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 69

Dream On Shari King55.36 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Excellent Standard 16" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 67

Mist Charles RitterNQ 3 0 2 1 0Border Collie
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Excellent Standard 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 63

Reevie Robert Cohn47.77 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Lucy Maryann LachapelleNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 74

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 41.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature Pinscher
Charm Sheila McCormick100 43.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Harry Lisa Rusinko100 48.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Butters M J Kushwara100 59.06 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 French Bulldog
Eloise Tamara Lazarus60.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 69

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 41.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 All American Dog
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 44.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature Poodle
Zazie Betse Curtis100 48.95 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Miniature Poodle
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter51.96 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Bocci Marion Johnson63.62 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Schipperke
Birdie Ann ShepardNQ 0 1 0 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Buster Linda AsheNQ 2 1 2 1 0Border Terrier
Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Schipperke
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Master Standard 16" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 67

Sierra Julie Stauffer100 35.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 39.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 54.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sierra Rena Dershowitz34.48 NQ 2 1 3 0 0All American Dog
Rave Bruce Bader42.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
48.09 NQ 2 1 0 0 0All American Dog
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 15

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 63

Keagan Bob Howard100 33.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie
Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 35.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd
Sky Charles Ritter100 36.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie
Dash Sue Grace100 44.34 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Windy Laura Scanlon100 49.83 Q 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 51.31 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Wicked Tamara Lazarus45.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Jack James Standish45.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Zoe Andrea Sarnik49.26 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Comet Cheryl Morgan60.44 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Windy Mary Nottingham64.01 NQ 3 1 0 0 1Portuguese Water 

Dog
Aerith Andrea Ruzzo64.09 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Samoyed
Diva Danielle Brechter70.62 NQ 2 1 1 0 7Rottweiler
Juniper Susan Knapp-CookNQ 1 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Tremor Kelli CyrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
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Master Standard 24" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 67

Hogan Steve Basson100 41.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Weimaraner
Kai Russell Thorpe58.63 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Poodle
Xena Nancy Garthwaite59.44 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Weimaraner
Trigger Candyce PaparoNQ 3 0 0 1 0Poodle
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Excellent Standard 8"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 74

Rain Shari King56.17 NQ 1 2 4 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 68

Mindy Ruth Lasota100 44.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Emma Niki Cogliano100 64.96 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 79

Riot Arlene Collins100 50.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Papillon
Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 53.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Scottish Terrier
Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 68.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Chihuahua
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards185 SCT 74

Ellie Brittney Coleman100 42.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Pug
Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 43.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Marigold Carol PintoNQ 2 2 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Mo Sheila McCormickNQ 0 1 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 72

Aero Smith Shari King100 51.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height65.98 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 68

Lulu Audrey Silva100 66.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 01 Whippet
Twist Susan Knapp-Cook41.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 72

Furgus Bob Howard100 34.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 037 Border Collie
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 45.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever
Phoebe Patti Standish100 49.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever
Piper Katherine Novak100 50.88 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog
Shambhu Russell Thorpe71.49 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Poodle
Breeze Saskia Zezima74.84 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Samoyed
Ford Matthew FitzgeraldNQ 1 0 1 1 0Great Dane
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 70

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto50.50 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Styx Ann Shepard83.91 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 13Pyrenean Shepherd
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Open Standard 24" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 65

Halley Sharen McKay95 49.62 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner
Elroy Thomas Graywacz95 64.94 Q2nd 0 1 0 0 0 0Poodle
Shiv Ulrike ReinischNQ 1 1 0 1 1 0Afghan Hound
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Open Standard 12"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 71

Freyja Paula Sanderson60.81 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Icelandic Sheepdog
Dean Martin Patricia BeamanNQ 2 1 0 2 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Spice Nancy HeightNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 66

Albi Thomas Tuccio85 57.17 Q1st 2 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Cole Younger Rosemary MorinNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Novice B Standard 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 74

Tajar Marion Johnson98.54 NQ 2 2 1 0 0 20Schipperke
Sophie John PintoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
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Novice B Standard 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 66

Heidi Lynn Lesniak43.56 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Zip Sue GraceNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT Page 43 of 52



Novice Standard 20"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 73

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner
Talon Teri TevlinNQ 3 1 0 0 1 0Afghan Hound
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Open JWW 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 47

Dream On Shari King45.14 NQ 4 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sophie John PintoNQ 4 2 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
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Open JWW 24" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 42

Halley Sharen McKay46.02 NQ 2 0 0 0 4Weimaraner
Elroy Thomas GraywaczNQ 0 1 2 1 0Poodle
Shiv Ulrike ReinischNQ 1 0 0 1 0Afghan Hound
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Open JWW 12"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 48

Freyja Paula Sanderson49.01 NQ 2 1 2 0 1Icelandic Sheepdog
Spice Nancy Height63.87 NQ 1 1 2 0 15Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Open JWW 20"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 47

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 40

Cole Younger Rosemary Morin100 38.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Albi Thomas Tuccio29.06 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Novice B JWW 12" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 48

Tajar Marion Johnson52.61 NQ 1 1 0 0 4Schipperke
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Novice B JWW 20" Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 40

Zip Sue Grace19.84 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Heidi Lynn Lesniak43.40 NQ 2 1 0 0 3Border Collie

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT Page 51 of 52



Novice JWW 20"P Sun, Feb 16, 2025 RESULTS

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards119 SCT 48

Talon Teri Tevlin100 48.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Afghan Hound

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT Page 52 of 52


